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Agency Name Title Email Address Phone Number
CPP NM LC7

Ilse Amaya Program Manager ilse.amaya@cyfd.nm.gov (505)469-5833
Janelle Ortega Program Coordinator janelle.ortega@cyfd.nm.gov (505)526-4132

Little Aspen Counseling LLC 
3300 N Butler Ave Ste 202
Farmington, NM 87401

Shaula Begay Clinician  shaula@littleaspencounseling.com         (505)497-0946
Las Cumbres Community Services, Inc. 
102 N. Coronado Avenue 
Espanola, NM 87532

Stacey Frymier CEO/Clinicial Director stacey.frymier@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123
Susannah Garrett Clinician Susannah.Garrett@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123
Angelo Sandoval Clinician Angelo.Sandoval@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123
Samari Rodriguez-Rios Clinician samari.phd@gmail.com (505)753-4123
Joleen Montoya Clinician joleen.montoya@lccs-nm.org (505)753-4123

Shawna Marcus Clinical Supervisor smarcus@swfamily.com 505-830-1871 
Bernalillo County Ashley Wilkerson Clinician awilderson@swfamily.com 505-830-1871 
Bernalillo County Audrey Martinez Clinician  amartinez@swfamily.com 505-830-1871
Bernalillo County Nanette Jurgensen Clinician njurgensen@swfamily.com 505-830-1871 

Brittany Howell-Abbate Clinical Director bhowell-abbate@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329
Laura Nordone Clinicial Supervisor lnordone@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329

Bernalillo County Leticia Molina Clinician LMolina-Baca@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329
Bernalillo County Carolina Ortega Clinician  cortega@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329
Bernalillo County Avery Barnard Clinician abarnard@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329
Bernalillo County Chantel Chee Clinician cchee@allfaiths.org (505)271-0329

Angela Maes Clinical Director angela@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911
Bernalillo County Alexandra Herrera Clinical Supervisor alexandra@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911

Faith Gallegos Clinician faith@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911
Ashley Huppertz Clinician ashleyvigil@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911
Gabriella Maldonado Clinician gabrielle.maldonado@healthyfamiliesabq.com (505)842-9911

Small Steps Child Counseling 
1101 Medical Arts Ave NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Leandra Lomosad Clinical Director leandra@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)916-1890
Courtney Lewis Clinician  courtney@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)933-4639
Shantell Moreno Clinician shantell@smallstepschildcounseling.net (505)933-4639

High Desert Family Services 

1501 San Pedro Dr. NE 

Albuquerque, NM 87110
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Southwest Family Guidance Center 
2221 Rio Grand Blvd. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104

CYFD Behavioral Health Services: Infant Mental Health CPP Services
1120 Paseo de Peralta 
Santa Fe, NM 87502

All Faiths- IMH CPP
1709 Moon St NW
Albuquerque, NM 87112

Healthy Families- IMH CPP
1805 Carlisle Blvd NW
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Rio Arriba

San Juan 
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Leticia Tafoya CEO/Director Leticia@hdfs.org (505)823-4530

Richele Beauchamp Clinician Richele@hdfs.org (505)823-4530

Vanessa Martinez Clinician Vanessa@hdfs.org (505)823-4530

Tirzah Alva Clinician Tirzahalva@gmail.com (505)823-4530

Youth Development Inc. (YDI) 

3411 Candelaria Rd NE Suite J

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Robert Chavez CEO rchavez@ydinm.org (505)352-3444

Tara Gutierrez Clinical Director tgutierrez@ydinm.org (505)352-3444

Felicia Chavez Clinican fchavez@ydinm.org (505)352-3444

UNM Center for Development & Disability 

2300 Menaul Blvd NE 

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Julia Oppenheimer Clinical Supervisor joppenheimer@salud.unm.edu (505)272-5899 

Emily Andrews Clinician EKAndrews@salud.unm.edu (505)272-5899

Lauren Gross Clinician LAGross@salud.unm.edu, (505)272-5899

Janeth Nunez Del Prado Clinician jnunezdelprado@unmmg.org (505)272-5899 

Terri Douglas Interim Director tdouglass@trytobosa.org (575)623-0849

Chavez, Eddy, Lea Counties Denise Arlet Clinician darlet@lospasitos.org (575)623-0849

Grant County Christina Riddle Supervisor/Clinician Christina.Riddle@wnmu.edu (575)538-6811

Elizabeth Beers Director bbeers@phs.org (575)835-8791
Socorro County Martha McGowan Program Lead/Clinician mmcgowan@phs.org (575)838-2247
Private Practice
Creative Counseling, LLC
1202 Lujan St
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Laura Fischer Clinician laurafischercounseling@gmail.com 763-234-8720
Santa Fe Ellie Mental Health 

1660 Old Pecos Trail Suite A 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Lauren Hunter Clinical Director LHunter@elliementalhealth.com (619)997-9637
Annai Burrola Clinician ABurrola@elliementalhealth.com (505)657-9708

Kate Bunch Program Director/ Clinician kateb@ttcnm.com (505)289-1042
Alexis Smith Clinician  alexissmith14@outlook.com (505)289-1042

The Family Connection, LLC
2441 Cabezon Blvd SE Ste 101
Rio Rancho, NM 87124

Paula Raley Clinicial Supervisor praley@nmfamilyconnection.com  (505)717-1155
Amanda Davidson CEO amanda@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155
Danielle Burke Clinician dburke@nmfamilyconnecion.com (505)717-1155

Chavez

Grant

Socorro
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Western New Mexico University
1000 W College Ave
Silver City, NM 88062

Presbyterian Health Services
1202 US-60
Socorro, NM 87801

Trauma Treatment Center- IMH CPP/ IMH CPP TEAM/Foster Parent Services
1515 Golf Course Rd SE Ste 103
Rio Rancho, NM 87124

Los Pasitos
110 E Summit St
Roswell, NM 88203
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Abena Marfowaa Owusu-Ntkwantabisah Clinician abena@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155
Hazel Miranda Clinician hmiranda@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155
Amber Lute Clinician alute@nmfamilyconnection.com (505)717-1155

Private Practice
Silver Bear Behavioral Health 
515 Gusdorf Road, Suite 1, Taos, NM  87571

Caryle Zorumski Clinician dr.zorumski@yahoo.com (575)751-0449
Private Practice
Desert Lotus Healing Therapy 
4 Manzano Viejo El Prado, NM 87509

Kara Andresen  Clinician karajandresen@gmail.com (575)741-0472
Private Practice
James Dumesnil LLC 
5 Beauty Way El Prado, NM 87529

James Dumesnil Clinician james@jamesdumesnil.com (575)613-2222
Crescent Moon Healing 
1219 Gusdorf Rd Suite E 
Taos, NM 87571

Greta Carson Clinician gretaclarecarson@crescentmoonhealingnm.com      (575)770-9111

Be Well Counseling Services 

321 S Ave C

Portales, NM 88130

Rossi Terry CEO rossi@bewellcounselingservices.com (575)607-5588

Rebecca Gossett Clinician rgossett86@gmail.com (575)760-0754

WinBorn Wellness and Counseling 

118 S Iron 

Deming, NM 88030

Renee Winborn CEO renee@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Katherine Beck Clinician KatherineBeck@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Waldo Winborn Clinicial Director waldo@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Gabrielle Rivera Clinician  gabrielle@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Erin Busby Clinician Erin@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Jackie Moreno Clinician Jackie@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Robin (Michelle) Kiker Clinician Michelle@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

James Garcia Clinician James@winbornwc.com (575)694-5478

Annie Rabinovitch Program Director arabinovitch@kp-hc.org (505)465-3060
Sandoval County Avadana Garcia Clinician apajarito@kp-hc.org (505)465-3060
Taos Pueblo Administration 
1075 Veterans Highway 
Taos, NM 87571

Mark Mash Clinical Director Mmash@taospueblo.com (575)758-7824
Ezra Bayles Division Director Ebayles@taospueblo.com (575)758-7824
Hope Moore Clinician hope@taospueblo.com (575)758-7824

Heather Nelson Clinical Consultant heatherfnelson@gmail.com (575)770-1786
Larissa Weinman Clinicial Consultant larissaweinman@gmail.com (575)779-1484
Anna Vendrely Clinicial Consultant annavendrely@gmail.com (575)644-8636
Stephanie Albury Clinical Consultant stephaniealburytherapy@gmail.com (575)231-6928

Statewide Consultants:

Kewa Pueblo Health Corporation
85 NM-22
Kewa Pueblo, NM 87052
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